
151 W Church Street
Lewisville, Texas 75057City of Lewisville, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1032 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement/Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/4/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/16/2020

Title: Approval of a Change Order with Western Municipal Construction of Texas, LLC in the Amount of
$113,872.75 for Metro Park Drainage Channel; and Authorization for the City Manager to Execute the
Change Order.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Memo, 2. Metro Park Channel Vicinity Map, 3. Change Order 002 - Underdrain & Subgrade
Replacement, 4. Atachment 1 - Metro Park Drainage - RFI 002 - Subgrade Conditions, 5. Attachment
2 - Metro Park Underdrain Drawings

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Lewisville, TX Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

